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
Must meet income guidelines.

 Call 724-832-7500 Voice/Relay
137 Harrison Ave. Greensburg

   

Greensburg, side by side duplex,
both 2 BR units, 1.5 BA, laundry
hook-ups, new roof, some new
windows & new floors, off street

 parking, $118,000. 724-600-6101

LATROBE AREA
Remodeled 1&2 Bedroom

Section 8 Accepted
 Call: 724-875-0882

SUBURBAN 
ESTATES

2 & 3 Bedroom Homes
$800 To $1200/Rent Or LTP/
Criminal/Credit Check/Deposit.

 Call 724-834-0931

MONROEVILLE, 3 individual 
homes for rent! Large 3 & 4BR, 
livingroom, diningroom, basement, 
back yard, Convenient location be-
hind the Mall.  Call ... 561-900-4015 

Export/ Franklin Schools, 2 Bed, 1.5 
BA Duplex, equipped kitchen, wood 
floor, covered porch, full walkout 
basement, on wooded private lane w/
stream. $750 +. 814-442-9333 Text OK 

ALLEGHENY TOWNSHIP
Open Sunday Feb. 26th, 1-3pm

252 Finnin Road, 15068
One owner, custom built, brick, 3+BR, 
3BA, open floor plan, attached garage.

$420,000
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

The Preferred Realty
Lorraine DiDomenico

  724-679-7180

LATROBE 10 East Monroe St
2 BR 1 BA Pet & Smoke Free

$700 month + utilites + Security Dep. 
724-238-4908 or 724-537-7469 

Armbrust Professional Center 
8201 Rt 819, Greensburg 15601
14,000 sqft for lease, 2 Bldgs.
Climate control storage avail.

 724-925-9269 ... Mon-Fri 8-5
 

 
AFFORDABLE

HOUSING
 

Now Accepting Rental Applications For
FUTURE APARTMENT RENTALS

 
2 BR Apartment Handicap unit

 
Water, Sewage & Trash Removal 

Included in Rent.Only Electricity paid 
by Resident.

Applications Available at the Office & 
in the laundry Room next to Office.

 
Creekside Apartments
4950 melwood Road
Leechburg, PA 15656

Call 724-845-8711
 

 

 

AFFORDABLE
HOUSING
Now Accepting 

Rental Applications For
Upcoming Rentals

Available Soon
 

2 BR Apts.
 

Water, Sewage And Trash 
Removal Included in Rent.

Only Elec. Paid By Resident.
Applications Available At The 

Office & In Laundry Room. 
Harrison City Commons 

123 Common Court
Harrison City 15636

 
This Institution Is

An Equal Opportunity
Provider And Employer

 
      Call 724-744-4626

VANDERGRIFT, 1BR Duplex, Street 
level, No Steps! Equipped Kitchen & 

Laundry, Section 8 approved
 724-568-2546 or 724-321-0180

FULL PRICE FOR YOUR HOUSE
Any Price ~ Any Condition ~ Any Area

Guaranteed Offer ~ Close Quickly
Call Jesse ... 724-951-3880

www.jessebuyshousesnationwide.com 

Southwest, PA, (Hecla), 2 BR,
Newly Remodeled, electric heat,

$550 + utilities.
 724-423-4086 or 724-433-6926

Administrative Director
Northern Westmoreland

Career & Technology Center.
Must possess or be eligible for Vo-
cational Director Certification. Com-
petitive Salary. Send application 
packet to:

 Dr. Shannon Wagner,
Superintendent of Record,

swagner@burrell.k12.pa.us.
Additional info at

www.northwmctc.org .
Deadline for applications is

Friday, March 17, 2023. EOE

JEANNETTE, Newly remodeled, 
1BR, 2nd floor, all appliances, spa-
cious rooms, all util included, $775 
monthly, plus security deposit and 
credit check. 724-787-4664 

Interested applicants should submit
their resume ksinkus@kuresources.com
or mail to:
KU Resources, Inc.
Attn: Human Resources
22 South Linden Street
Duquesne, PA 15110

KU Resources, Inc., a growing environmental management and site
engineering firm, is seeking a full-time administrative assistant/
bookkeeper. This positionwouldwork closelywithour accountantonall
accounts payable and receivables. Day to day job duties would include
performing all accounts payable matters such as reviewing, coding,
processing payments and bank deposits. The company is interested
in candidates with at least 5 years of bookkeeping experience, have
a solid understanding of bookkeeping and account procedures, and
are proficient with accounting software. Experience with accounting
software InFocus/Unanet is preferred but not required. This position
will also assist and work closely with our administrative assistants.
KU Resources, Inc. offers a competitive compensation package which
includes time off with pay, medical benefits, and a 401k plan.

Administrative Assistant/Bookkeeper

KU Resources, Inc. is an equal opportunity employer.

~ For Lease~
 
 

Bushy Run
Corp Park

Industrial Warehouse Space
6,000 - 15,000 sq ft

End 2023 ,occupancy
Also up to 150,000 build to suit

 
 

Westmoreland
Commons

South Main S, 2400 sq ft, faces
bike trail, perfect for restaurant

$14.50 sq.ft NNN
 

Penn
6,000 sq ft + 1 acre $7.00 NNN

 3800 sp ft fenced yd $8.00 NNN
Also For Sale

 
Commercial Choice

Realty, Inc 

 724.327.3482

 

~ For Sale ~
 

 North Huntingdon
68 acre zoned multi- family,

all utilities, $499,900
 

Murrysville
55 acres $849,900

 

Penn Twp.
Medical Bldg 10,400 sq ft, 3 
acres next to Giant Eagle

Reduced to $1,399,900
 

Penn Twp.
Former PNC Bank Bldg  Lease 

or Sale for $1,000,000 Other Out 
Lots avail also

 

Penn
2 Buildings

6,000 sq ft 1 acre fenced lot 
$549,000

3800 sq ft 1 acre fenced lot 
$399,900

Also for lease
 

Greensburg
110- 116 North Main Retail & 

Office (2nd fl) $474,900
 

Hempfield - Rte 30
7  acres next to West Penn

Power Light access $799,900
 ~~~~~~~~~~

 

Commercial
Choice Realty, Inc 

 724.327.3482

McKeesport, Christy Park Duplex, 
1 large BR w/walk in closet, updated, 

w/w, basement, laundry hook ups,
detached garage, $595+ utilities. 
No pets. Non Smoking Premise.

 Not section 8 approved. 412-915-0224 

GREENSBURG 4 Rooms/2nd Floor, 
Private Entrance/Laundry, All 

Appliances + A/C, $750 + Electric. 
Non Smoking Premise, No Pets. 

724-396-7027 

GREENSBURG 5 Rooms/2nd Floor/
Porch & Yard. All Appliances, New 

Carpet, Private Laundry,  All Utilities 
Paid $925 + Electric 

724-396-7027 

FOX CHAPEL AREA SCHOOL 
AUTHORITY

NOTICE OF MEETING
Notice is hereby given of a regular 

business meeting of the Fox 
Chapel Area School Authority on 
Monday, February 27, 2023. The 
meeting will be held at 8 a.m. in 
the Staff Development Room, 
lower level of the Fox Chapel Area 
School District Administrative Of-
fices, 611 Field Club Road, Pitts-
burgh, PA 15238.

		  Bryan Thomas
		  Secretary
276748(2-26-23)

KENSINGTON ARMS
Efficiency & 1 Bedroom Available

Gas heat included. Security Deposit 
Special & Free Credit Check.

Section 8 Vouchers Accepted.
 Brandywine 412-823-9223

ONLINE
ESTATE AUCTION

GERMAN COLLECTIBLES
 &US MILITARY ITEMS

ESTATE OF
GEORGE SMELTZER

HARRISON CITY PA 15636
ONLINE BID NOW

UNTIL MAR 2 @ 7 PM
GERMAN COLLECTIBLES: 
CUCKOO, WATERBURY, GIL-
BERT MANTLE CLOCKS, 
HOLZCHNITZEREI OBERAM-
MERGAU WOOD FIGURES,  
HUMMEL BAVARIAN VILLAGE, 
FIGURES, STIENS, FRIEL-
ING ZINN PEWTER TEA SET, 
PLATES, GOBLETS, VOGEL& 
BAR SET, GERMAN FOLK 
DANCER DIRNDLIS DRESS-
ES US MILITARY ITEMS: UNI-
FORM, PATCHES, METALS, 
PINS, PHOTOS, BOOKS, COL-
LECTIBLES: SPINNING WHEEL, 
WALL CLOCK,COFFEE GRIND-
ERS, SMOKING PIPES, POCKET 
KNIFES, CERAMIC CHRISTMAS 
TREE, CAMERAS, HO TRAIN 
SET, COSTUME JEWELRY, 
BEATLE ALBUMS, 45RPM RE-
CORDS & MORE!

To bid on line go to
bandersonauctionshibid.com

BILL ANDERSON
AUCTIONEERS LLC

 724-327-3344 ...  AY2074L

 Tarentum Borough invites 
anyone with an interest

and experience in
Emergency

Management
to send a letter of interest to 
Tarentum Borough no later than 
4:00 PM on March 17, 2023. The 
Volunteer Emergency Manage-
ment Coordinator (EMC) prepares 
and maintains an Emergency Op-
erations Manual for Tarentum Bor-
ough. The EMC is appointed by 
and serves at the direction of the 
Council and Mayor. The primary 
duties of the EMC are:
 
- Develop and train borough em-
ployees and volunteers with the 
skills needed for emergency re-
sponse
- Mobilize the Emergency Op-
erations Center during declared 
emergencies, if needed
- Coordinate with the County EMA 
and relay information necessary 
for a response
- Identifies hazards and vulner-
abilities that will affect Tarentum 
Borough
- Allocates equipment and man-
power in response to the declared 
emergencies
- Coordinate any emergency re-
sponse with the Borough Manag-
er, Police Chief, and Public Works 
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

 REALESTATE.
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Houses-Westmoreland For Sale Houses-Westmoreland For Sale

TRIBUNE-REVIEW

Allegheny Twp
724.845.4700

Lower Burrell
724.335.4700

Sarver
724.295.4700

731 Belmont Rd, Butler
3BR, 2 bath home. LR w/wood burning fireplace, DR w/
bay window, ktichen and large family rm. 1 car grge.

$293,000 MLS#1591081

Heather 412.558.3055

Open Saturday 3/4, 11-1pm

Arnold
4BR, 2 bath 2 story home. LR, DR, kitchen, and den. Fin-
ished game rm. Covered front porch and back deck.

$154,900 MLS#1591710

Cory 724.448.1880

Price Reduced!

Allegheny Twp
3BR, 1.5 bath home. Private back yard. Lg front
porch. Lg eat in kitchen. New exterior siding.

$19,500 MLS#1584146

Lori W-T 724.396.4733

Featured Home!

New Kensington
3 bedroom, 1.5 bath 2 story home. 1st floor
bedroom and powder room.

$69,900 MLS#1585552

Quandra 412.445.3166

Featured Home!

Lower Burrell
2 bedroom, 2.5 bath 2 story home. Eat in kitchen.
2 additional rms upstairs. 2 car detached grge.

$84,900 MLS#1584898

Diane 724.205.1823

Featured Home!

Allegheny Twp
3BR, 2 bath home. Bright LR , open to DR. Eat in kitchen.
Finished LL. Covered rear deck and pool. 2 car grge.

$230,000 MLS#1584655

Bridget 724.448.9645

Featured Home!

Rural Valley
8BR, 3 bath home. Open fl plan w/9ft ceilings. 3BR’s and
laundry on 1st fl. Many updates. 2 car detached grge.

$227,500 MLS#1575581

Nancy R 724.681.3560

Featured Home!

Upper Burrell
72x32 building w/lots of potential. Upper lvl is open
w/16x16 office space. Lower lvl can fit at least 6 cars.

$159,000 MLS#1566574

Kim R 724.448.2583

Featured Property!

Lower Burrell
3BR, 1 bath brick ranch home. Overlooking the
Allegheny river. Private dead end st. Hardwood fls.

$185,000 MLS#1581887

Carol 724.351.2897

Featured Home!

Arnold
2BR, 1.5 bath home. Lots of updates. Kitchen w/skylight.
Nice sized BR’s. Fresh paint and new floors. Detached grge.

$74,900 MLS#1587450

Lori W-T 724.396.4733

Featured Home!

Arnold
3BR, 2 bath home. Nice LR and DR. Eat in kitchen. Main
fl bedrm. Covered front porch. Small patio off kitchen.

$109,900 MLS#1591348

Diane 724.205.1823

Featured Home!

Allegheny Twp
4BR, 2 bath home on .63 acres. Kitchen, DR, and LR w/fire-
place. Finished game rm in basement. Covered rear patio.

$199,000 MLS#1589397

Amy 724.681.2355

Featured Home!

224 Main St, New Kensington
4BR, 2.5 bath home. Old world charm w/stained glass, grand staircase,
and decorative FP. EIK, 1st fl laundry, formal DR, and much more.

$214,999 MLS#1592082

Patti 724.980.0730

Open Saturday 3/4, 12-2pm

Greenfield
4BR, 2.5 bath home. LR, DR, equipped ktichen. Main fl bed-
rm and full bath. Finished basement. Huge detached grge.

$349,900 MLS#1591468

Ginny 724.448.2993

Featured Home!
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PHONE: 1-800-524-5700 | HOURS: MONDAY-FRIDAY 8:30AM-5:00PM | INQUIRIES AT: CLASSIFIEDS.TRIBLIVE.COM

adno=276395

Your dream home is just a download away!

• Available on iPhone, iPad & Android
• Search nearby properties
• See price reductions
• Mortgage Estimator and Price History
• Chat with your agent directly in the app
• Property Updates every 15 minutes
• Set a radius to see your work commute
• Calendar Integrations
• Bookmark your favorite properties
• Save searches for properties
that interest you

Get InstantGet Instant
NotificationsNotifications

of new Listingsof new Listings

SCAN TOSCAN TO
DOWNLOADDOWNLOAD
MY APP!MY APP!

Formerly Prudential Preferred Realty

www.SCOTT LUDWICK.com

Scott Ludwick
Associate Broker

724-838-3660 x5637
CELL:724-433-7800

Ranked #1
Small Team

in the
NorthEastern

U.S. &
#6 in the
Nation!

adno=276392

HEMPFIELD TWP. $745,000 MT PLEASANT BORO $229,000
5BR, 3 full / 2 half
BA w/ a master suite
on both levels, den
w/ built-ins & dou-
ble-sided fireplace
opens to the family
room, 2nd family

room w/ fireplace, finished game room, 18x24 Cedar Sunroom
w/ gas log stove, huge kitchen w/ 12x17 breakfast room, 11x24
craft room, several patios, covered porch, sports court & pergola
on 1.77 level/private acres on a cul-de-sac.

UNITY TWP. $28,000

Phase 1 Lots - Glen Aire. Restrictive Covenants outline minimum
square footage and other requirements. Mandatory Light District.
Voluntary HOA. Approved Builders.

UNITY TWP. $40,000
Residential lot
in Glenn-Aire
Phase III - for
the person who
wants privacy but
still in a neigh-
borhood, this
over 2-acre lot

drops down below street level and then benches out to a level
parcel of land. It provides a perfect spot for building a home.
restrictive covenants and list of approved builders.

3BR, 1.5 BA ren-
ovated 2 story
on a double lot.
Covered back
porch overlooks
the inground pool
w/ privacy fencing,

pool house/cabana w/ metal roof, bar, seating area & powder room.
Newer siding & windows. Kitchen w/ large island & stainless applianc-
es opens to a large dining room.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY • 11AM-1PM
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HAVE A STORY
TO SHARE?
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Contact
us today!
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TRIBHSSN.TRIBLIVE.COM
Your home for High School Sports.

$100-$1000
“Cash

In A Flash”
 

 Paid On All Good/ Junk
Cars,Trucks, SUVs

 

 FREE TOWING
&

NOTARY
 

Licensed Dealer
 

 We Will Beat Any 
Competitors Price

By $25.
 

 412-657-9522
 

Press 1
To sell vehicles

 

Press 2  
To buy used parts 

in Pittsburgh
 

Press 3 
To buy used parts in Harmony

At one of our fully stocked
Pick-A-Part Yards

 
  rustyhookautosalvage.com

CA$H
FOR CARS

 
Up To $20,000

 
Guaranteed Offers
412-398-8646
 www.towbyjoe.com

 

$0 - $10,000
“0” HAGGLING

 

Buying ALL
Cars «Trucks « Vans

 

GOOD & JUNK
 

Will Beat
Competitors Price!

 

Licensed Dealer
«FREE TOWING«

No Hidden Fees
 

PGHJUNK.COM
 

724-272-2368
 
 

COVID VACCINATED DRIVERS 

©2023 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
symbol are registered service marks of Columbia Insurance Company, a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate. Equal Housing Opportunity.

800.860.SOLD • ThePreferredRealty.com

VILLAGES AT TOTTERIDGE

NEW PHASE
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The Villages
at Totteridge

Minutes fromRt. 22
andMurrysville

Minutes fromRt. 30 and
Westmoreland Mall

Totteridge Golf Course, Driving Range,
Resident Walking Trail

Sold

Lot Deposit

Future

Available

LINDWOOD CREST • HEMPFIELD TWP
ONLY 2 UNITS LEFT TO BE RESERVED!

50 and over condo community. (LOFT UNITS
$394,000). 2BR, 2 or 3 BA’s, w/ basements.
DIR:E.Pgh.Str,LArchAve,LRte819-RatBlank
School Rd, L at Bothwell Rd, R at Coronet, R at
Crown Pointe to R Scepter. Colosimo 724-469-
0222, Parry 724-516-7484 / 724-838-3660

ACCEPTING LOT DEPOSITS
Call Marilyn Davis Team for appointment.

724-858-7777 / 724-838-3660

JENNER TWP 121 Maurer Dr 3BR 2BA
manufactured home. Move in ready. LR
w/new vinyl flooring, dining area, kit w/
appliances. Porch, 2 sheds. DIR Rt30 to Penn
Av, L Maurer end of gravel rd Josh Crowe
724-593-6195 x3205 MLS#1583533 $112,000

Open
SUN

2-4

MONESSEN 1107 Reeves Avenue Gr8 crb
appeal! New wndws & furnace; rmy EIK; cvrd
prch to get frsh air. Look @ it today! DIR:I-70
W/Monessen Ex;R/Tyrol; L/Grand; L/Marion;
R/REEVES; House/L Shelly Arredondo 724-
929-7228 x4604 MLS#1590865 $119,900

Open
SUN

1-3

GREENSBURG 46 Hammer Way 3BR, 2 sty
w/updated BA, spacious EIK, enclosed
yard, tons of space in lg bsmt, lg cov front
porch. DIR: Hammer Way accessible from
W.Pgh St & W. Otterman. Yanov/Caruso
724-838-3660 x1906 MLS#1585116 $120,000

Open
SUN

11
-1

HEMPFIELD 101 Homer Drive 2/3BR, 1/2BA
2 sty, w/newer roof, siding, furnace & AC,
beautiful white kit w/black countertops, 1
car det grg. DIR: Old Rt 66 to Oakford Park
Rd, L Homer. Aimee Churchel 724-838-3660
x5631 MLS#1593481 $167,000

Open
SUN

1-3

MT. PLEASANT TWP. 100 Braddock Road
Avenue Renovated 3BR, 1-1/2BA on dbl lot!
Cov back porch overlooks ing pool w/fence,
pool house/cabana, gorgeous kit w/island.
DIR: Main St to Braddock Rd. Scott Ludwick
724-838-3660 x5637 MLS#1589102 $229,000

Open
SUN

11
-1

MT PLEASANT TWP 324 Turnpike 2BR,
1/2 BA in country setting! FR & den w/
woodburner, cov back porch, hot tub &
above grd pool, 2 car grg. DIR: Rt 119S, L
Armburst/Hecla Rd, R Turnpike. Nicole Lakin
724-838-3660 x1940 MLS#1589395 $239,000

Open
SUN

1-3

UNITY TWP. 531 Calvin Ln 3BR, 1-1/2BA
ranch in ctry setting! FR, 3 car att grg, 2 lg
additions, encl porch, add’l lot. DIR: Rt30E,
R 981, L Arnold Palmer, R Schultz, R 982,
L Calvin. Marilyn Davis/Michael Rolla 724-
838-3660 x5632 MLS#1574523 $269,900

Open
SUN

11
-1

WEST NEWTON 10 Coyle Road Cozy brck
rnch in cntry! KIT w/ grnt cntrs; 1st flr lndry;
mstr BR & BTH, spacious place! DIR:I70
E/W-Smthtn; EX/R; R/Mtrdrme; L/Rt31;
R/136; L/Sprtsmn; L/Coyle Linda Baldini 724-
929-7228 x4602 MLS#1591947 $299,900

Open
SUN

1-3

HEMPFIELD 122 Cheshire Dr. 4BR, 2-1/2BA
brk multi, deck, FR w/FP, ingrd pool, EIK,
lg GR, fenced yd, 2 car grg. DIR:Rt30E to
130 ex, R Rt 130,L Mt Vernon,R Sherwood,L
Cheshire. Redding/McCallen 724-838-3660
x5660 MLS#1569871 $359,900

Open
SUN

1-3

SALEM TWP. 3002 Heathfield Lane, B
Exquisite 3BR, 2-1/2BA, 2 sty condo in
Totteridge! Approx 2700 sq ft, 1st flr ste, great
rm, 2 car grg. DIR:Rt119 to Hannastown Rd, R
into Phase, L Heathfield Marilyn Davis 724-
838-3660 x5632 MLS#1580227 $454,800

Open
SUN

11
-1

LUXURY HOMES

HEMPFIELD

Magnificent 5 BR, 3 full & 2 partial BA’s 2 sty!
2 Mstr suites, den w/dbl sided FP to FR, 2nd FR
w/FP, GR, sports court on 1.77 ac Scott Ludwick
724-838-3660 x5637 MLS#1580082 $745,000

One Of A Kind! 3 BR, 3 full & 2 part BA’s w/golf
course view on 1.3 pvt Acres, 2 car att & 2 car
int grg, Luxury details thru-out! Marilyn Davis
724-838-3660 x5632 MLS#1592656 $875,000

LUXURY HOMES

MURRYSVILLE

Spectacular five-bedroom and three full
and one half baths contemporary ranch on
4+ acres. Great property. The home is sur-
rounded by a clearing and then a gorgeous,
wooded backdrop. Unique opportunity to
live in your own PRIVATE RETREAT! Gated
entry with Governor’s drive, many updates,
family room and game room with fireplace,
covered patios, 2 car garage. Marilyn Davis
724-838-3660 x5632 MLS#1590346 $785,000

NEW LISTINGS

NORTH HUNTINGDON

3BR, 2 full & 2 part BA’s on pvt lot! 2 sty foyer,
equipped kit, 2nd flr den, 3 car grg. Scott Lud-
wick 724-838-3660 x5637 MLS#1592722 $380,000

PRICE REDUCTIONS

GREENSBURG

2BR, 2 sty w/newly updated kit, BA, flrs, light-
ing & back deck. 1 car det grg. Marilyn Davis
724-838-3660 x5632 MLS#1587981 $109,900

adno=276430

RED HEELER, 12 weeks, male,
all shots to date, $400.

 724-681-7389 

LABS, AKC, yellow, dewclawed,
vet checked, wormed, shots,

microchipped, health guarantee.
 $800. 814-275-1163.

HILL AUTO
SALVAGE

Will Out Beat  Others
By $25

NO TITLE NEEDED!
$400-$8000

Junk/Good Cars & Trucks.
Free Towing & Notary.
412-499-2016

   www.junkmycarpgh 
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  Search for a new job
 Post your job openings
 Research local companies
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 RealEstate.TribLIVE.com has featured homes, agents, builders, rentals and 
 so much more. Log on today  or scan this code with your smartphone and let 
 us help you find your way home.

 To advertise, please call
 724-226-4685 or 

 724-838-5139

 To advertise, please call
 724-226-4685 or 

 724-838-5139  JUST CLICK OR CALL!

 REALESTATE.

Auto Services Auto Services

Auto Services

Auto Services

 SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2023 • D3

Dog-Purebred

Commercial Real Estate

TRIBUNE-REVIEW

adno=FL222383

Please contact your funeral home for deadlines and pricing.

OBITUARY DEPARTMENT

How to reach us...
Sunday through Friday 11:00 to 6:30 pm 
Saturday from 9:00 am to 4:30 pm
Toll Free Phone: 1-866-794-9801 
Toll Free Fax: 1-866-794-9799 
E-mail: Obits@tribweb.com
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M
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Houses-Westmoreland For Sale
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